
                                                                            COLORADO DRIVING SOCIETY 2026 CALENDAR
Date/Time Event Location Contact Info

Thur 8-Jan
 6pm

Board Meeting - Selection of Officers Franktown Firehouse Kelly Stanton 719-629-6899

Sat 7 - Feb Broadmoor Museum Tour (1 PM) Broadmoor Museum 
Colorado Springs Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Thur 12 Feb Board Meeting (6 PM) and General Membership Meeting (7 
PM) - Topic: Trailer Maintenence by Legacy Plow & Trailer

Franktown Firehouse Fred Wehrli 303-808-5900              
Sandy Clayton 303-718-7300   

Sat 21-Feb Driving Derby Creekside Equestrian Center 
Parker, CO Kelly Stanton 719.629.6899

Sat 14 - Mar Harness Cleaning Clinic  (Bring your harness) Bayou Gulch Firehouse

Susie Haszelbart 303-882-2462
Sat 21-Mar Driving Derby Creekside Equestrian Center 

Parker, CO Kelly Stanton 719.629.6900
Thur 9-Apr Board Meeting (6pm), General membership Meeting (7pm)- 

Topic: Turnout - Hat Exchange/Decorating
Franktown Firehouse Fred Wehrli 303-808-5900            Susie 

Haszelbart 303-882-2462

Sat 11-Apr            
11:00 AM

Egg Hunt Salisbury Equestian Center    
Parker, CO

Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Sat 18-Apr Egg Hunt Snow Date Salisbury Equestian Center    
Parker, CO

Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Sat-Sun 25-26 Apr Intro to Driving/Long Lining Clinic with Joe Johnson Sandy Clayton's Sandy Clayton 303-718-7300

Sat 2May 10:00 AM Richmil Ranch Fun drive Richmil Ranch Open Space Carl and Connie Sandvik 303-644-
3025

Sat 16-May Bayou Gulch Fun Drive Bayou Gulch Park Margie Liliestedt 303-810-6162

Sat 30-May Sporting Day of Traditional Driving La Bastie, Larkspur CO Ingo Weidenhues 303-332-3153

Sun 31-May Sporting Day of Traditional Drivng Clinic with Robert 
Longstaff

La Bastie, Larkspur CO Ingo Weidenhues 303-332-3153

Sat 6-Jun Elizabeth Stampede Parade Elizabeth Sandy Clayton 303-718-7300

Thu 11-Jun

Board (6pm) and General Membership Meeting(7pm)      
Topic: Helmets and Vests Franktown Firehouse

Fred Wehrli 303-808-5900

Sat 27-Jun Bayou Gulch Bayou Gulch Park Kelly Stanton 719-629-6899

Sun 12-Jul Bannockburn Drive Bannockburn Franktown Margie Liliestedt 303-810-6162

Sat-Sun 18-19Jul Clinic - ? Kelly Stanton 719-629-6899

Wed 22-Jul Chatfield Lake Chatfield Lake Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Sat
1-Aug 10:00 

AM Richmil Ranch Fun Drive Richmil Ranch Open Space
Carl and Connie Sandvik 303-644-
3025

Fri-Sun 21-23Aug Colorado CDE and CT Colorado Horse Park Katie Bright 970-381-8387

Thur 17-Sep Fun drive at Terri's (Buffalo Creek) Terri Miller's place Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Sat 3-Oct Blue Jeans Games
Salisbury Equestian Center       
Parker, CO Susie Haszelbart 303-882-2462

Thur 8-Oct
Board Meeting (6 PM) and General Membership Meeting (7 
PM)- Topic TBD Franktown Firehouse/Zoom

Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Sat 24-Oct Halloween Drive
Salisbury Equestian Center       
Parker, CO Linda Quist 

Sun 1-Nov Bayou Gulch Playday Bayou Gulch Park
Kelly Stanton 719-629-6899

Sat 14-Nov Planning Meeting Franktown Firehouse/Zoom
Terri Miller 303-838-6768

Sun 6-Dec Christmas Party Franktown Firehouse/Zoom
Fred Wehrli 303-808-5900

OTHER OPPORTUNITIES TO DRIVE
Sat-Sun 16-17 May Cowboy Country DT Stillwater, OK

Fri-Sun 12-14 Jun Pioneer Pleasure show and CT, and Councours d' Attelage Elkhorn, NE Garnet Blatchford (402) 681-6779

19-21 Midwest Carriage Festival Wisconsin Midwestcarriagefestival@gmail.com

Fri-Sun 12-14Jul Wade House Carriage Driving Days Wisconsin www.wadecarriagedays.com

Fri-Sun 11-13 Sep Villa Louis Carriage Classic Prarie Du Chen, WI www.carriageclassic.com

Sat 10-Oct Dressage Schooling (Tentative) Creekside Equestrian
Kelly Stanton 719.629.6899

http://www.wadecarriagedays.com/
http://www.carriageclassic.com/





